Uitslag

O 00O NO UL B WN -

N NNRRRRRRRRP R R
N ) O OO0 NOOUEDd WN PR O

Grootste Vis

Punten

O 00 NOO P~ P WN P

N NN R R R RRRBRRR R
N, O WOWWNOOU D WNIERO

Totalen

Harmen De Graaff
Johan Wondergem

naam cm
Harmen de Graaff 822
Steff Dezutter 780
Paul Sonke 605
Johan Wondergem 591
Edwin Radojewskie 591
Ed Swart 428
Hans Hamelink 411
Joris Wisse 407
Johnny Rikkers 350
sjef Matthijssen 328
Peter Karreman 242
Peter vd Ende 229
Lieke Mijnsbergen 224
joop Bouterse 219
Bert de Bas 209
Jaco Wisse 172

ad de Visser 141
Jaap Fossen 132
Wilbert de Bas 127
Jan Van Koeveringe 121
Jaap Oele 120

Remco Post 55
7304

Brasem

Karper

aantal

510

plaatsnummer categorie

29
10
1

32
30
28
13
15
26

16
18
23
22
14
24
21
11
12
17

52 Wedstrijd 2
52 Wedstrijd 2

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior



